
SE ORIENTA DF 2024
307/308 NORTE 6.4.2024

MA ORIENTEERING

Kepler Santos De Oliveira Bastos
Clube de Orientação do Colégio Militar de
Brasília
Percurso : EXPERIENTE
Distancia : 4300m (Desnivel 60m)
Tempo : 0:41:07,800 (9'34"/km)

15/33 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Vitor Seiki Nogueira 0:24:49,031
2. Aryell Mota Feitosa 0:25:31,539
3. Rafael Hudson Monteiro Braga 0:27:17,417

1. 47 00:04:01 420m 9'34"/km
2. 49 00:01:06 00:05:07 172m 6'24"/km
3. 50 00:01:08 00:06:15 139m 8'09"/km
4. 47 00:01:52 00:08:07 105m 17'47"/km
5. 44 00:03:17 00:11:24 372m 8'50"/km
6. 46 00:00:45 00:12:09 139m 5'24"/km
7. 45 00:02:54 00:15:03 275m 10'33"/km
8. 44 00:01:43 00:16:46 205m 8'22"/km
9. 35 00:00:00 00:16:46

10. 33 00:08:13 00:24:59 237m 34'40"/km
11. 32 00:01:20 00:26:19 159m 8'23"/km
12. 43 00:04:55 00:31:14 489m 10'03"/km
13. 40 00:01:26 00:32:40 149m 9'37"/km
14. 34 00:03:38 00:36:18 159m 22'51"/km
15. 39 00:01:59 00:38:17 278m 7'08"/km
16. 43 00:01:33 00:39:50 177m 8'45"/km
17. 41 00:01:31 00:41:21 101m 15'01"/km
18. 38 00:01:51 00:43:12 259m 7'09"/km
19. 999 00:00:10 00:43:22 22m 7'35"/km
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